31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
. 5T.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69. D. Joaquin Ladréon de Guevara

70.

D2J.eocadia Peral

D. Ramoén Gascon

D. Alonso Ballesteros Castillo
D. Manuel Serna y consorcios
D2Dolores Benitez Escobar
D. Ramoén Nunez de Haro

D. José Maria Mora

D. José Olivas Garcia

D2 Antonia Ramirez Martinez
. Andrés Olivas Garcia

. Francisco Saavedra

. Pedro Nolasco Pérez

. Asensio Martinez

. Valerio Peral

. Gabriel de Arce La Torre

. Antonio Lopez Ruiz

. Francisco Navarro

. José Yafiez Barnuevo

. Feliciano Raijero

D2 Josefa Urrea Sandoval

D. Francisco Ramirez Vergel
D. Mamerto Parras

D. Juan Lépez Ruiz

D. Teodoro Serna Lépez

D. Pedro Vera

Marquesa Viuda de Montesa
D. Juan Martinez

Hacienda Nacional

D. Clemente Royo

D2M2 Josefa Navarro

D. Antonio Cércoles Martinez
D. Juan Lozano

D. Angel Escobar Campo

D. Rafael Alvarez Mendizédbal
D. Emeterio Tarraga Tarraga
D. Antonio Cuadrado Bernal
Hdos de D. Manuel Andrés
D. Ramén Alfaro Sandoval

viviwivivlviviviwiw

D. José de la Torre
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Albacete
Madrid
Albacete

Id.

Id.
Requena (Val.)
Albacete
Santa Ana (Alb.)
Albacete
Santa Ana (Alb.)
Albacete

Id.
El Salobral (Alb.)
Albacete
La Roda (Alb.)
Albacete
Tinajeros (Alb.)
Albacete

Pozo Hondo (Alb.)

Albacete
Madrid
Albacete

Id.

Santa Ana (Alb.)
La Roda (Alb.)
Madrid

Albacete
Cariabate
Albacete

Id.

Id.

Id.
Pedroneras
Albacete

Id.

Id.

Id.

Tobarra (Alb.)
Albacete

—_— = RN — — W = = PR — W = R — — — RN = R W — N — W W — N AW — — N W

136,25
.130
.100
.055
.051
.025,5

994
993
962,25
959,5
950,5
935
920,25
892
775
736,5
735,5
722,66
700
689
663
661
656.5
636,5
600
597,25
560,25
560
560
555
555
540
533
530,5
501,5
485,5
475
473
430
429

Fuente: Amillaramiento. Elaboracién propia.
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